

Naif Saleh Al Issa

Non-Executive Member



Mr. Naif Al Issa is a non-executive member of the Board of Directors of BIDAYA Finance since 2021, and he is also a member of the Executive Committee. Since 2017, Naif Al Issa has held the position of Vice President at the Public Investment Fund. He has been a member of the Audit Committee at Jasara Project Management Company, and a member of the Executive Committee at Sela Sports Company since 2020.

In terms of academic qualifications, Mr. Naif Al Issa holds MBA from the United States of America, as well as a Bachelor's Degree in Civil Engineering from the United States of America.